<u>.</u>	
Ha.	
<u>r-</u>	
NE SE	

36,

ORM No. 1162—CONSTRUCTION LIEN—Any Contractor Except an Original Contractor	Of COPYRI	OHT 1988 STEVENS-NESS LAW PU	. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 87204
O If Grange is mortainal contractor, use S-N Form No. 1161.	Vo	I. <u>m 92</u> Page	1116
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: T	he undersigned, herei	nafter called the claima	nt, has performed
abor, transported or furnished materials and/or rented e	equipment under a co	ntract between claimant	and
D.S. Deacon / T & J Construction	who was the	X original contractor,	X subcontractor,
construction agent or other person (indicate white construction of b	ch) having charge of ouilding	the construction of tha	on certain land in
the County ofKlamath, State of Orego	on which is the site o	f said improvement, de	scribed as follows:
the County of	128		
grada i galizateta (h. 1901).	1 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 1 L	Section 1	professional and the second
		tingstar on the s	
		TATAL COLLEGE COLLEGE	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		A Translation of the Control of the	1.
CV992CVA		MALEST COL	
en al la granda de la companiona de la comp		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
कर परितर्देश हैं। इ.स. १९८४ - स्टब्स १८०० - १८४५ १८ सुन्न सुनक्क ते पुरस्त संबद्धित कार्यक १९८४ - १८४५ - १८४५ - १८४५ वर्ष स्वर्गिक स्वरूप १८४५ - १८४५ -	so sayes . The Liber	and the state of t	
<ul> <li>Specification and community of the second strategies and staget on the second staget of the second se</li></ul>	THE PARTY OF SHIP OF STREET	Magazina (Araba) (Magazina)	
	Albert Committee	er Maria	
		The Ash to the	
The address of said improvement, if known (if unknown			
same onDecember31, 19.91,, after materials and/or rent equipment.  A Notice of Right to Lien in the form required tered or certified mail to said owner onJanuary and that labor provided after a date which is eight defined in ORS 187.010, before said Notice of Right to The following is a true statement of claimant's	by ORS 87.023 was 1.7	delivered in person or , and this lien covers o turdays, Sundays and or mailed.	delivered by regionally those material other Holidays, a
The reasonable value of claimant's labor, mater	rials and equipment i	s:	
Labor			<i>\$</i> 882.00
Materials			\$
Equipment	<u>,</u>		\$
			\$ \$ 25.00
Recording fees		***************************************	
Less all just credits and offsets		***************************************	
Balance due claimant	********************************		\$(
Total	· , <sup>:</sup> 		907.00
and occupation of the improvement constructed on so closure of this lien.  In construing this instrument, the singular pronunction of the improvement constructed on so closure of this lien.  Dated	er with the land that and site, to be determ oun includes the plur.  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***	may be required for ined by the court at the land the circumstances.    S. Jassik   Lassik	\$907.00 site, to-wit: the lathe convenient the time of the fo
and occupation of the improvement constructed on so closure of this lien.  In construing this instrument, the singular pron	er with the land that and site, to be determ oun includes the plur.  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***	t may be required for ined by the court at the al, as the circumstances.  [5. Joseph	\$907.00 site, to-wit: the lar the convenient u the time of the for s require.

10 30 cm

1116-A

ा १ वर्षा		CAMP TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	Chair ant	1116-A
		ungisi 20	Appendix 1. Line	
	Klamath	Mark Market		
STATE OF OREGON, County of	1/2			
I, Michael S. Lo		e having a spendion		11
and say: I am the		12 12 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	thornin set forth All s	statements made in
claimant named in the foregoing ins	trument. I have kn	owledge of the facts	merem set forth. Am	/
said instrument are true and correct		miles	1 Jas-in	6
		y fruenaci		02
Subscribed and sweet lo he see	me this 17th	day of	nuary	, 19
SHIRLEY J. DRU		halon I D	num	
COMMISSION NO.	006078 // Nota	ry Public for Oregon.	My commission expir	es
Contract the second section is a second seco	65599999			
ORS 87.005. "'Original Contractor' means The foregoing lien is created by sul	a contractor who has a section 1 of ORS 87.0	a contractual relationship 10. Section ORS 87.035	provides: "Every person	claiming a lien created
	o stiati berreet me men		** ********	o claiming a Hen Hnder
ODE 97 010 shall nertect the littl not late	i dian io days ares-		high the improvement	or some part thereor, is
situated."		TABLE OF STREET	traksjant i de skjaktere. De sager	
and the second of the second o	en januaria (j. 1866.). Pariotata	경	anger sign sections	and the second
			<del></del>	
Lister et al. (Lister et al. )	The second second service of the second seco	ing panggan ng Kababatan ni Kababatan menghilik kababan		
and the second of the second o	and the state of the State of			
	$(2+\epsilon_{1}\chi_{1}^{2}\chi_{1}^{2}+\epsilon_{1}\chi_{1}^{2}\chi_{1}^{2}\chi_{1}^{2})=0, \chi_{1}^{-1}\chi_{1}^{2}=1.$	erend kontra en en en er. General	and the first of t	
			of claim of lien:	
me to desired that the or	idinal claim of lien	of which the foregoin	g is a mac copy mas.	med and recorded in
the office of the recording officer of	Klamath'	County, Ore	gon, on January	, 1992
<i>Me 6.1.166 6.1 1.1.1</i>		Michael	S. Laszik	
				Claimant
		By Michael	S. Laszik	
ORS 87.039 provides: "A person filing a claim of lien pu	revent to ORS 87.035	shall mail to the owner	and to the mortgagee a n	notice in writing that the
claim has been filed. A copy of the clair	n of lien shall be attac	hed to the notice. The r	notice shall be mailed not	later than 20 days after
the date of filing.***"	11		STATE OF OREC	GON,
CLAIM OF CONSTRUCTION LIEN	1			Klamath ss.
OTHER THAN ORIGINAL CONTRACT	FOR		I certify the	at the within instru-
Michael S. Laszik			ment was received	d for record on the
			nd:16 o'clock P	uary 19 92, M. and recorded in
Lien Claim	ant	PACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume	No92 on page
Walmart Sam Walt	on on o	FOR	1116 or as fi	le/instrument/micro- 39959 , of the
D.S. Deacon	vner		film/reception No. Construction Lien	Book of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Y A STATE OF THE S	The main thousands with the con-	Witness m	y hand and seal of
Michael Laszik		$\zeta \sim 0.087$ factors $M_{\rm b} \approx 10^{-3}$	County affixed.	01
11800 Tingky Lane #		1. Para transfer and gard and	Evelyn Biehn,	County Clerk
Klamath falls OK 976	~		By annette	Mueller Deputy
1 36 1 16 2	₩ -	Fee:_\$10:00		
		K66:\$T0:00		

-- CAUS -